
LUOGO: DATA:

T.Dic. T.Imp

Sicilia LOMBARDO FEDERICA 4,7 4,7 88

Sicilia MICELI GABRIELE 4,7 4,7 88

Piemonte GHIRARDINI ELEKTRA 5,1 5 84

Piemonte OLIVETO CHRISTIAN 5,3 5,3 82

Calabria CHIAIA GIUSEPPE 5 5,3 79

Calabria SICILIANO FRANCESCO 5,6 5,8 75

Emilia-Romagna SINGH YASHBAZZ 5 5,3 79

Emilia-Romagna CURUMI MARKO 5,2 5,3 81

Campania SANNINO MARIA TERESA 4,7 4,7
88

Campania DISANTIS EMANUELE 4,7 4,6 88

Lombardia MULAS CHRISTIAN 4,7 4,6 88

Lombardia CIPITI MATTIA 4,5 4,6 88

Puglia CARELLA GIOVANNA 4,6 4,6 89

Puglia PERRONE LUIGI PIO 4,5 4,5 90

Lazio GUGLIOTTA SAMUELE 5 5,1 83

Lazio CACCIATORE AURORA 4,9 4,9 86

Umbria

MENGHINELLA SCARANO 

LUCA 4,6 4,7
87

Umbria GULLIA SAMUELE 4,9 4,9 86

Sardegna CONCAS FEDERICO 4,8 4,9 85

Sardegna CABRIOLU LEONARDO 4,8 4,7 87

Marche ZACCARI LORENZO 4,7 4,8 86

Marche PALOMBINI SARA 4,7 4,7 88

Liguria FASAN ANDREA 4,8 5 83

Liguria BONANNO MATTIA 5,3 5,2 82

Abruzzo MARINO SANDRO 4,9 5 84

Abruzzo RIZZI FREDERIC KAROL 4,5 4,9 82

Deleg. Trento GUERCIO VALLER LUCA 4,8 5 83

Deleg. Trento FRANCHINI ILARIA 4,7 4,7 88

Friuli-Venezia Giulia CARMELI FRANCESCO 4,9 4,9 86

Friuli-Venezia Giulia COLIC MARIN 5,1 5,1 84

Veneto BUGGIO NICOLA 4,9 5 84

Veneto VANIN TOMMASO 4,8 4,8 87

Toscana BOLDRINI MANUEL 4,4 4,5 89

Toscana BALDACCI CHIARA 4,5 4,6 88
CP 17 88,5

CP 16 85,5
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PORRETTA TERME (BO)

CP 14 85,5

CP 2

CP 3

CP 4

CP 1 88

24/06/2017

CATEGORIA ALLIEVI

COPPA ITALIA GIOVANILE 2017

Regione Cognome Nome PT.
25 metri

TOTALE

CP 5

CP 6

CP 7

CP 8

CP 9

CP 10 86

88

88

CP 11 87

CP 13 83

CP 15 85

84,5

89,5

77

CP 12 82,5

86,5

80



LUOGO: DATA:

N° G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

Sicilia LOMBARDO FEDERICA

Sicilia MICELI GABRIELE

Piemonte GHIRARDINI ELEKTRA

Piemonte OLIVETO CHRISTIAN

Calabria CHIAIA GIUSEPPE

Calabria SICILIANO FRANCESCO

Emilia-Romagna SINGH YASHBAZZ

Emilia-Romagna CURUMI MARKO

Campania SANNINO MARIA TERESA

Campania DISANTIS EMANUELE

Lombardia MULAS CHRISTIAN

Lombardia CIPITI MATTIA

Puglia CARELLA GIOVANNA

Puglia PERRONE LUIGI PIO

Lazio GUGLIOTTA SAMUELE

Lazio CACCIATORE AURORA

Umbria MENGHINELLA SCARANO 

Umbria GULLIA SAMUELE

Sardegna CONCAS FEDERICO

Sardegna CABRIOLU LEONARDO

Marche ZACCARI LORENZO

Marche PALOMBINI SARA

Liguria FASAN ANDREA

Liguria BONANNO MATTIA

Abruzzo MARINO SANDRO

Abruzzo RIZZI FREDERIC KAROL

Deleg. Trento GUERCIO VALLER LUCA

Deleg. Trento FRANCHINI ILARIA

Friuli-Venezia Giulia CARMELI FRANCESCO

Friuli-Venezia Giulia COLIC MARIN

Veneto BUGGIO NICOLA

Veneto VANIN TOMMASO

Toscana BOLDRINI MANUEL

Toscana BALDACCI CHIARA
78 74,67CP 17 8 75 75 74 70

63 65,00

CP 16 8 68 65 68 68 68 68,00

CP 15 8 69 64 68 63

73 67,00

CP 14 8 74 70 72 64 72 71,33

CP 13 8 68 67 66 63

69 69,67

CP 12 8 68 65 65 66 65 65,33

CP 11 8 73 71 68 69

65 65,33

CP 10 8 71 72 69 65 71 70,33

CP 9 8 69 63 68 63

78 78,67

CP 8 8 76 79 75 73 75 75,33

CP 7 8 80 80 78 78

85 78,67

CP 6 8 78 75 70 70 80 74,33

CP 5 8 80 80 76 70

65 66,00

CP 4 8 68 67 65 68 68 67,67

CP 3 8 69 65 65 68

CP 1 8 80 82 78 70 85 80,00

CP 2 8 70 68 75 70 70 70,00

COPPA ITALIA GIOVANILE 2017

PORRETTA TERME (BO) 25/06/2017

CATEGORIA ALLIEVI

Regione Cognome Nome
Tema Commissione

Punti



LUOGO: DATA:

N° G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

Sicilia LOMBARDO FEDERICA

Sicilia MICELI GABRIELE

Piemonte GHIRARDINI ELEKTRA

Piemonte OLIVETO CHRISTIAN

Calabria CHIAIA GIUSEPPE

Calabria SICILIANO FRANCESCO

Emilia-Romagna SINGH YASHBAZZ

Emilia-Romagna CURUMI MARKO

Campania SANNINO MARIA TERESA

Campania DISANTIS EMANUELE

Lombardia MULAS CHRISTIAN

Lombardia CIPITI MATTIA

Puglia CARELLA GIOVANNA

Puglia PERRONE LUIGI PIO

Lazio GUGLIOTTA SAMUELE

Lazio CACCIATORE AURORA

Umbria

MENGHINELLA SCARANO 

LUCA

Umbria GULLIA SAMUELE

Sardegna CONCAS FEDERICO

Sardegna CABRIOLU LEONARDO

Marche ZACCARI LORENZO

Marche PALOMBINI SARA

Liguria FASAN ANDREA

Liguria BONANNO MATTIA

Abruzzo MARINO SANDRO

Abruzzo RIZZI FREDERIC KAROL

Deleg. Trento GUERCIO VALLER LUCA

Deleg. Trento FRANCHINI ILARIA

Friuli-Venezia Giulia CARMELI FRANCESCO

Friuli-Venezia Giulia COLIC MARIN

Veneto BUGGIO NICOLA

Veneto VANIN TOMMASO

Toscana BOLDRINI MANUEL

Toscana BALDACCI CHIARA
70 74,67CP 17 13 77 77 68 82

63 64,67

CP 16 11 69 64 69 70 68 68,67

CP 15 3 70 64 67 61

70 68,33

CP 14 2 74 75 70 69 74 72,67

CP 13 15 72 68 67 66

70 70,00

CP 12 2 69 68 69 69 65 68,67

CP 11 6 73 72 68 65

65 65,67

CP 10 2 73 66 70 69 69 69,33

CP 9 13 70 64 68 63

82 82,00

CP 8 6 76 73 75 71 73 73,67

CP 7 15 82 85 78 82

85 81,67

CP 6 2 79 78 82 82 80 80,33

CP 5 3 82 78 78 85

63 66,33

CP 4 13 70 65 68 63 70 67,67

CP 3 1 69 65 65 70

CP 1 6 81 80 72 85 82 81,00

CP 2 9 71 70 73 70 73 71,33

COPPA ITALIA GIOVANILE 2017

PORRETTA TERME (BO) 25/06/2017

CATEGORIA ALLIEVI

Regione Cognome Nome
Tema Scelto

Punti



LUOGO: DATA:

N° G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

Sicilia LOMBARDO FEDERICA

Sicilia MICELI GABRIELE

Piemonte GHIRARDINI ELEKTRA

Piemonte OLIVETO CHRISTIAN

Calabria CHIAIA GIUSEPPE

Calabria SICILIANO FRANCESCO

Emilia-Romagna SINGH YASHBAZZ

Emilia-Romagna CURUMI MARKO

Campania SANNINO MARIA TERESA

Campania DISANTIS EMANUELE

Lombardia MULAS CHRISTIAN

Lombardia CIPITI MATTIA

Puglia CARELLA GIOVANNA

Puglia PERRONE LUIGI PIO

Lazio GUGLIOTTA SAMUELE

Lazio CACCIATORE AURORA

Umbria

MENGHINELLA SCARANO 

LUCA

Umbria GULLIA SAMUELE

Sardegna CONCAS FEDERICO

Sardegna CABRIOLU LEONARDO

Marche ZACCARI LORENZO

Marche PALOMBINI SARA

Liguria FASAN ANDREA

Liguria BONANNO MATTIA

Abruzzo MARINO SANDRO

Abruzzo RIZZI FREDERIC KAROL

Deleg. Trento GUERCIO VALLER LUCA

Deleg. Trento FRANCHINI ILARIA

Friuli-Venezia Giulia CARMELI FRANCESCO

Friuli-Venezia Giulia COLIC MARIN

Veneto BUGGIO NICOLA

Veneto VANIN TOMMASO

Toscana BOLDRINI MANUEL

Toscana BALDACCI CHIARA

CATEGORIA ALLIEVI

6 70 67 70 65 68 68,33

4 80 80 74 78 82 79,33

3 70

25/06/2017

COPPA ITALIA GIOVANILE 2017

Punti

1 80 79

3 69 66

PORRETTA TERME (BO)

63,674 69 63

67

3 71 69

3 74 65

69,00

69,67

67,67

CP 1 78 80 80 79,67

Regione Cognome Nome
Tema Estratto

CP 3 65 65 63 64,33

CP 2 68 70 70 69,00

5 69 63

CP 5 78 85 86 83,67

CP 4 65 63 69 65,674 69 63

4 81 85

CP 7 80 80 80 80,00

CP 6 82 82 78 79,674 74 79

7 80 78

CP 9 65 63 60 63,67

CP 8 71 77 70 70,6710 71 70

4 68 63

CP 11 67 67 70 68,33

CP 10 69 68 70 69,676 72 70

4 73 68

CP 12 70 63 70

CP 13 70 69 70

CP 14 70 63 68

CP 16

CP 17

CP 15 65 61 63



48044

118457

62278

115474

70498

23644

62824

94914

48034

114599

62716

101495

98560

98563

63090

23571

117801

117791

109323

59948

63457

54298

102515

102517

110999

99249

116615

117689

104653

108995

115870

115971

106744

111349
17°

Calabria SICILIANO FRANCESCO
CP 17

Calabria CHIAIA GIUSEPPE
77,00 64,33 66,33 66,00 142,56

15°
Friuli-Venezia Giulia COLIC MARIN

CP 16
Emilia-Romagna SINGH YASHBAZZ

80,00 65,67 67,67 67,67 147,00 16°
Emilia-Romagna CURUMI MARKO

CP 15
Friuli-Venezia Giulia CARMELI FRANCESCO

85,00 63,67 64,67 65,00 149,44

13°
Abruzzo RIZZI FREDERIC KAROL

CP 14
Liguria FASAN ANDREA

82,50 69,00 68,67 65,33 150,17 14°
Liguria BONANNO MATTIA

151,39

CP 13
Abruzzo MARINO SANDRO

83,00 69,67 68,33 67,00

CP 10
BUGGIO NICOLA

Veneto VANIN TOMMASO

CP 11
Piemonte GHIRARDINI ELEKTRA

83,00 69,00

85,50 68,67 68,00

151,33

CP 12
Umbria

MENGHINELLA SCARANO 

LUCA

Punteggio 

Finale

169,72

83,67

79,67

89,50
PERRONE LUIGI PIO

Campania

153,83

153,11

Tema 

Scelto

Tema 

Commissione
Parte 1

Tema 

Estratto

78,67

80,00

80,00

156,06

69,67

Veneto

82,00

155,78

79,67

79,33

70,67

LUOGO PORRETTA TERME (BO)

DATA

GIUDICE 1: BONIFACIO PAOLO

MULAS GIANLUCAGIUDICE 3:

GIUDICE 4: QUERO CATALDO

GIUDICE 2: TASSI LUCA

24/6/2017 - 25/6/2017

Matricola Regione Cognome e Nome

CP 5

CP 2

CP 3

84,50

87,00

CP 1

Sicilia LOMBARDO FEDERICA

Sicilia MICELI GABRIELE

CARELLA GIOVANNA

CP 4

88,00

88,00

88,00

88,50

Puglia

SANNINO MARIA TERESA

CP 9

CP 6

CP 7
Marche ZACCARI LORENZO

Marche PALOMBINI SARA

Deleg. Trento GUERCIO VALLER LUCA

Deleg. Trento
CP 8

Sardegna CONCAS FEDERICO

Sardegna CABRIOLU LEONARDO

COPPA ITALIA GIOVANILE 2017 - ALLIEVI

FRANCHINI ILARIA

Toscana BALDACCI CHIARA

Lazio GUGLIOTTA SAMUELE

Lazio CACCIATORE AURORA

Lombardia MULAS CHRISTIAN

Lombardia CIPITI MATTIA

Toscana BOLDRINI MANUEL

Campania DISANTIS EMANUELE

81,00

169,33

168,22

166,11

2°

3°

4°

5°

GIUDICE 5: CAMPANINI NICOLA

11°
Piemonte OLIVETO CHRISTIAN

71,33 70,00

7°68,33

67,67 8°

164,72

157,72

156,33

6°

Puglia

86,00

74,33

74,67 74,67

73,67 75,33

70,00 69,67

86,50 63,67 12°

Umbria GULLIA SAMUELE

65,67 65,33

10°

VIRTON DOMENICO FIRMA:

68,33

CL

1°

9°

78,67

81,67

72,67 71,33

69,33 70,33

80,33

85,50

RESPONSABILE 

COPPA ITALIA:


